
3

1

2

+

-
OA1a

Dip1

R2
100

 R1
3k32

3

1

2

+

-
OA2a

R18
150

 R19
3k32

R3
2k2 R16

27k
R17
750

C4
27n

C5
33n

C6
47n

 C7
1.5u

R14
3k83

R15
200

C3
33p

+V+V

4

OA1

8
+V

-V

-V -V

C20
10u

C19
10u

C24
100n

C10
100n

C9
100n

C23
100n

C17
10u

C18
10u

C8
10u

C2
10u

C22
100n

C25
100n

8
+V

-V
4

OA2

 Left
Channel
 Input

 Left
Channel
Output

17/XI/22

CNC Phono Pre-Amp

1
2
3
4 5

6
7
8Output a

Output bInput a- 
Input b- Input a+ 
Input b+ 

+V

LME49720

Toggle Switch

1=18k
2=33k
3=47k
4=62k

4 pole

*

* value
depending 
on toggle
switch
position

)

)

OA1/OA2

-V

6

7

5 +

-
OA1b

Dip2

R24
100

 R25
3k32

6 7

5 +

-
OA2b

R30
150

 R29
3k32

R31
2k2

18k 33k 47k 62k

R26
27k

R27
750

C13
27n

C14
33n

C15
47n

C16
1.5u

R28
3k83

R33
200

C12
33p

Right
Channel
Input

 Right
Channel
Output*)

ON

1 2 3 4

GND

1 2 3 4

18k 33k 47k 62k

1 2 3 4

+

+

+

+

GND

GND

GND

GND


